Prize Money
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Nationality

Name
HO YU-CHENG
Liu Yen-Hung
YANG FEI-HAO
Hsieh Chi-Hsien
Hans Chen
ChenYiTong
HSIEH TUNG-HUNG
Chi Huang
SUNG MAO-CHANG
Shen Wei Cheng
Huang Yi Tseng
Cheng Tswen Chen
LIN-WEI
FANG YIN-JEN
CHEN WEI-SHENG
HSU LI-PENG
Lin Chang-heng
LEE SHIH-HUNG
CHEN NEEN-CHEE
LIN WEN-TANG
Wang Wei Hsiang
Lin Yi-Yuan
LIU YU-JUI
LIEN LU-SEN
Huang Kuan Hsun
CHANG TSE-PENG
Liao Huan-jyun
CHAING YIH AN

FAN CHIANG HAO CHUAN

Results
E

E

Prize Money-Pretax (NTD)
600,000
186,666
186,666
186,666
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
75,000
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36,500
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T46

T46
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T46

T52

T52

T52

T52

T52

T52

WANG TSUNG-CHIEH
LIN YUAN-WEI
LIU-TSE-SEN
Wang Wen Yang
WANG TER-CHANG
LIN CHENG YU
Sean Yu
CHANG CHIEN-CHI
CHEN PO HAO
CHIANG CHEN-CHIH
Kao Teng
Huang Wei Hao
Tseng Tzu-Hao
HUANG HSIANG-HAO
Chen Chieh Shen
PENG HUNG-CHING
WENG YOUNG TIEN
Chang Tse Yu
Lai Chia-1
TSAI TSUNG-YU
Yang Hao
TSENG HONG-SHENG
Chan Chia-han
CHO TSUNG-LIN
LIN WEN-KO
Chan Ting Li
HSIAO HUNG-YU

CHEN-YU-CHEN

36,500
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33,000
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28,500
28,500
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